
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= MCGOWIN KING
MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202402280000
51670

02/28/2024
08:33:45

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMBERT
KELLIE D

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202404040000
92680

04/04/2024
09:17:38

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
ABIGAIL

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403010000
55330

03/01/2024
10:10:24

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
DONNA
MICHELLE

4 8 Lot#:2 Blk:10
Book:4 Pg:8
Sub:PINE
GROVE CAMP
Other:SEE
INST


