Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402280000 51670	08:33:45	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMBERT KELLIE D			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202404040000 92680	04/04/2024 09:17:38	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE ABIGAIL			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202403010000 55330	03/01/2024 10:10:24	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER DONNA MICHELLE			4	8		Lot#:2 Blk:10 Book:4 Pg:8 Sub:PINE GROVE CAMP Other:SEE INST